
ONTRAS Gastransport GmbH

Allacation list for measurement locations of market locations for ONTRAS network points

Network point Network point ID 

BGA Altenhof 6073

BGA Barleben 6009

BGA Forst 6117

BGA Gröbern 6116

BGA Gröden 6011

BGA Jabel 6097

BGA Kodersdorf 6129

BGA Leizen 6012

BGA Neuburg-Steinhausen 6096

BGA Sachsendorf 6014

BGA Satuelle 6015

BGA Stralsund 6016

BGA Thierbach 6130

BGA Wolfshagen 6098

BGA Zernin 6039

PtG-Anlage Prenzlau 6119

Salzwedel Produktion 6003

NAP Bitterfeld GuD 2493

NAP Chemnitz 6133

NAP Coswig II 1466

NAP Dallmin 6108

NAP Dresden 1429

NAP Eigenverbrauch UGS Kirchheilingen 5772

BGA Dargun

BGA Güstrow

BGA Haßlau

BGA Lehma

BGA Neudorf

BGA Schöpstal

5731

5830

5798

BGA Thronitz

PtG-Anlage Falkenhagen (H2)

NAP Bernburg

NAP Eigenverbrauch UGS Buchholz

NAP Eisenhüttenstadt Zone

6004

6013

5827

6017

6081

1176

5773

41002



NAP Elsnigk 6154

NAP Frömmstedt 887

NAP Gräfenhainichen 672

NAP Kirchmöser 1275

NAP Lenz 1726

NAP Melamine Piesteritz 6000

NAP Merseburg 41041

NAP Mosel 36

NAP Obertopfstedt 885

NAP Piesteritz 5760

NAP Radsystem Mosel 5832

NAP Schwarzheide II 1040

NAP Wolfen Kraftwerk 5581

NAP Hennigsdorf II

NAP Wolfen II

NAP Ludwigsfelde

NAP Halle Zone

NAP HKW/HW Schwerin Zone

NAP Marienehe

NAP Salzwedel

NAP Schwarze Pumpe II

NAP Thyrow

NAP Torgau

NAP Wolfen Areal A

NAP Eisenhüttenstadt Zone

6042

41002

1131

5802

1869

6099

6168

5791

5009

5582

5266

5120



As of 10/2018

Allacation list for measurement locations of market locations for ONTRAS network points

Market location ID measurement location ID

10112099536 DE70082017209000M01S06005V0607300

10112099453 DE70082039179000M01S06009V0600900

DE70082017159000M01S05798V0579800

DE70082017159000M02S05798V0579800

10112099445 DE70082003149000M01S06032V0611700

10112099338 DE70082001689000M01S06029V0611600

10112099388 DE70082004932000M01S06019V0601100

DE70082018273000M01S05737V0573100

DE70082018273000M02S05737V0573100

DE70082004741000M01S05830V0583000

DE70082004741000M02S05830V0583000

10112099461 DE70082017194000M01S06034V0609700

10112099487 DE70082002923000M01S06037V0612900

DE70082004617000M01S06004V0600400

DE70082004617000M02S06004V0600400

10112099403 DE70082017209000M01S06012V0601200

10112099429 DE70082023974000M01S06023V0609600

DE70082016928000M01S06013V0601300

DE70082016928000M02S06013V0601300

10112099437 DE70082039240000M01S06025V0601400

10112099354 DE70082039345000M01S06041V0601510

DE70082002829000M01S05827V0582700

DE70082002829000M02S05827V0582700

10112099510 DE70082018442000M01S06001V0601600

10112099396 DE70082004567000M01S06038V0613000

DE70082004420000M01S06017V0601700

DE70082004420000M02S06017V0601700

10112099320 DE70082019348000M01S06027V0609800

10112099370 DE70082018249000M01S06039V0603900

DE70082016928000M01S06081V0608100

DE70082016928000M01S06083V0608300

10112099552 DE70082017291000M01S06082V0611900

10112099560 DE70082029410000M01S01927V0600300

DE70082006406000M01S01176V0117600

DE70082006406000M02S01176V0117600

10112099594 DE70082006749000M01S02493V0249300

10112099601 DE7002490911421210000000010120122

10112099619 DE70082001640000M01S01466V0146600

10112099627 DE70082019357000M01S05789V0610800

10112099635 DE70082001187000M01S01429V0142900

DE70082014547000M01S03194V0577300

DE70082014547000M03S03194V0577300

10112099643 DE70082099994000M01S05772V0577200

DE70082015890000M01S00439V4100200

10112099411

10112099495

10112099346

10112099362

10112099528

10112099479

10112099502

10112099544

10112099586

10112099924

10112099651



DE70082015890000M01S02164V4100200

10112099669 DE70082006386000M01S00172V0615400

10112099677 DE70082099638000M01S00887V0088700

10112099685 DE70082006773000M01S00672V0067200

DE70082019057000M01S00343V0580200

DE70082019057000M01S01443V0580200

DE70082019057000M02S01443V0580200

DE70082019061000M01S00943V0580200

DE70082019061000M03S00943V0580200

DE70082019061000M01S01444V0580200

DE70082006112000M01S01091V0512500

DE70082006118000M01S02132V0213200

DE70082006118000M02S02132V0213200

DE70082006130000M01S02911V0512500

DE70082016761000M01S00156V0113100

DE70082016761000M01S01131V0113100

10112099726 DE70082014774000M01S01275V0127500

10112099734 DE70082001561000M01S01726V0172600

DE70082014974000M01S03348V0609900

DE70082014974000M02S03348V0609900

DE70082014974000M03S03348V0609900

DE70082014974000M04S03348V0609900

DE70082018057000M01S01790V0526600

DE70082018057000M01S01841V0526600

10112099768 DE70082006886000M01S06000V0600000

10112099776 DE70082006237000M01S00768V4104100

10112099784 DE7008200805800000000000000003601

10112099792 DE70082099718000M01S00885V0088500

10112099809 DE7008200688600000000000000576002

10112099817 DE70082008058000M01S02061V0583200

DE70082029416000M01S00909V0512000

DE70082029416000M02S00909V0512000

DE70082003130000M01S06042V0604200

DE70082003130000M02S06042V0604200

10112099859 DE70082001987000M01S01040V0104000

DE70082014974000M01S00724V0579100

DE70082014974000M01S05790V0579100

DE70082004860000M01S02995V0500900

DE70082004860000M02S02995V0500900

DE70082006766000M01S02919V0558200

DE70082006766000M01S03138V0558200

DE70082006766000M01S01869V0186900

DE70082006766000M02S01869V0186900

10112099908 DE70082006766000M01S01469V0558100

10112099833

10112099651

10112099700

10112099718

10112099891

10112099742

10112099693

10112099867

10112099875

10112099883

10112099750

10112099825


	MaLo MeLo



